LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 23

Kloth, Michael #s4

StartNr: 84

24. Oktober 2021 15:46
NS SV v. 1924 Freihand Gottingen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.4

(298)

104.2 103.3 105.9
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

27

314 (13.), 275 (6.), 234 (20.)

18.9 (26.), 40.3 (30.), 41.2 (4.)

0.02 mm links, 0.15 mm hoch

1.03, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 0.97

Serie 1:
10.6 *
99

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.4*
10.6* 10.4*

41.2 (4.),82.9 (2.),85.3(1.)
0.32 mm links, 0.33 mm tief
1.06, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 0.99

10.6* 9.7>
104~ 10.4*

84.8 (12.),94.1 (14.), 104.0 (19.)
0.41 mm rechts, 0.39 mm hoch
1.18, horizontal: 1.26, vertikal: 1.08

10.7* 10.2*
10.5* 10.6 *

18.9 (26.), 40.3 (30.), 49.2 (21.)
0.16 mm links, 0.41 mm hoch
0.75, horizontal: 0.78, vertikal: 0.71

10.8*
104~

10.6*
10.5*

10.7*
10.2*

10.3*
10.2*

10.3*
10.0 #

10.5*
10.8*




